Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

Class
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial

SailNo
BUL 207736
BUL 111
BUL 210903
BUL 188227
BUL 182841
ROU 193648
BUL 209011
BUL 165273
BUL 180278

INTERNATIONAL REGATTA PORT BOURGAS 2017 - BOURGAS SAILING WEEK

Club

OMSK Cyclone

OMK Nessebar 2000
SC Cherno more Briz Varna
Chernomorec Burgas
Yacht Club Port Bourgas
ROU-FRY

Nautical Club Balchik
OMK Nessebar 2000

OMSK Cyclone

Sailed: 8, Discards
HelmName
Stefani Muzakova
Georgi Maximov
Mariela Nikolova
Georgi Nikitov
Georgi Stergidov
Stupar Dan Tudor
Martin Penev
Simeon Colov
Dayana Dimitrova

Final results
Laser RD
11, To count: 7, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Nat R1 R2
BUL 1 1
BUL 2 2

BUL 3 3

BUL 6 -7
BUL 5 5
ROU 4 4
BUL 7 (10.0 DNC)
BUL -8 6

BUL (10.0DNC) 10.0 DNC 10.0DNC

www.sailwave.com

R3

4
7

R4 R5 R6 R7 R8
-2 1 1 1 1
1 2 2 -6 2
8 3 -4 3 3
4 7 3 2 4
-7 6 6 5 5
5 5) 8 7 6
6 8 5 4 8
8 4 7 8 7

10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC

Total
9
19
25
39
44
47
52
55
80

Nett
7
13
21
32
37
39
42
47
70


http://www.sailwave.com/

